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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

13

SAMAR ALI 

SHAHBAZ SHAMSHAD 

HAFIZ SADDAM HUSSAIN 

SWAIBA ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

QAISER ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

UMME LAILA RIAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

CHANGAIZ MEHMOOD

SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

RIAZ HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

94900856

94900963

94900814

94900687

94900969

94900045

94901144

94901368

M. GARH

LAHORE

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SAHIWAL

8 Case #  11B2021

8

9

10

11

12

AQEEL YOUSAF BUTT 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

TASEER MEHDI 

QASIR MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BUTT

GHULAM FARID

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

94901032

94901202

94900051

94900620

94901019

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.
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Merit
No.
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Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, SAHIWAL

8 Case #  11B2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ZEESHAN MASOOD 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAKAR 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

ZAWAR HUSSAIN 

SAQLAIN ABID 

KAMRAN SARFRAZ 

MANZAR ABBAS 

SAMRAN NASEEM 

IKRAM MASOOD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAKAR

NIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL KHALIQ

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

ZULFIQAR ALI LUCK

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

94901250

94901085

94901356

94900680

94900185

94900533

94900905

94900965

SARGODHA

VEHARI

OKARA

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


